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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Bandres1237
Twins

9.500 9.500 9.8009.700 38.500
1 4 1 1 1

1

Vivian Pritchett1240
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.600 9.2009.500 37.700
2 1 2T 5 2

2

Samantha Hurtado1239
Gym Kidz CG

9.000 9.550 9.1009.350 37.000
9 2T 6 6 3

3

Ariana Santiago1234
Twins

9.350 9.550 9.2508.800 36.950
3 2T 8 3* 4T

4T

Mariana Theis1242
Gym Kidz CG

8.900 9.200 9.3509.500 36.950
10 5* 2T 2 4T

4T

Violet Bello1243
Rising Stars

9.100 9.200 9.2509.400 36.950
5T 5* 4T 3* 4T

4T

Camille Rodriguez1241
Gym Kidz CG

9.050 8.900 8.9509.400 36.300
8 7T 4T 7 7

7

Emma Kosza1233
Cats Wellington

9.100 8.900 8.9008.550 35.450
5T 7T 10 8 8

8

Amelia Ciriaco1232
Cats Wellington

9.150 8.750 8.5008.700 35.100
4 9 9 10 9

9

Grace Molina1246
Gold Coast

9.100 7.400 8.7009.050 34.250
5T 10 7 9 10

10
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